poticy No : DMPCSN3O47L9i-702 Cfaim No : SNM18D02636CO2/3(SKF9843M)
C],aimant : MARGISVARAN S/O PONNUSAMY

Amount : S$10, 332.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS TEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY TWO

ONLY

I/We agree to accepL the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in fulf e

final settl-ement of all claims, costs & dj-sbursements for injuries / damagres

sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle No.
Insured Vehi-cLe No.